
 



 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date 

 

Day 

 

Special day 

 

Dept./ Committee 

 

02-04-24 Tuesday 
World Autism Awareness Day 
 

Dept. of Psychiatry / 

Dept. of Paediatrics 
 

07-04-24 Sunday 
World Health Day 

 

Dept. of Community Medicine  

11-04-24 Thursday 

National Safe Motherhood Day 

World Parkinson's Day 

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 
 

Dept. of OBGY 

Dept. of Medicine 

Student Council 
 

14-04-24 Sunday 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Jayanti 

 

Student Council 

17-04-24 Wednesday 

World Hemophilia Day 

 Dept. of Physiology 

19-04-24 Friday 

World Liver Day 

 Dept. of Medicine 

21-04-24 Sunday 
Mahavir Jayanti 
 

Students Council 

24-04-24 Wednesday 

World Immunization  Week        
 ( 24.4.23 to 30.4.23) 
 

Dept. of Community Medicine 

Dept. of Paediatrics 

25-04-24 Thursday World Malaria Day 

Dept. of Medicine & 

Dept. of Community Medicine 
 

26-04-24 Friday World Intellectual Property Day Research & Development Cell 

28-04-24 Sunday 

World Day for Safety and Health 
at work 
 

Medical Supt. Office 

30-04-24 Tuesday Ayushman Bharat Diwas Medical Supt. Office 



 



 

  
 

             

 


